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CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE LOCATIONS WITH L/ /
REFERENCE G-400 FOR WALL ASSEMBLIES AND NOTES. REFERENCE SUBCONTRACTORS. WOOD BLOCKING SHALL BE FIRE TREATED IN HORIZONTAL LIFELINE TIE-OFF ROOF ANCHOR 4 L e ;
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OF FINISH OF EXISTING CONSTRUCTION OR TO GRID LINE.

. ALL DOORS SHALL BE INSTALLED 5" FROM ADJACENT FACE OF STUD,

GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE AND INSTALL FIRE
EXTINGUISHER CABINET(S) IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE CODES
AND AMENDMENTS.
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REFERENCE G-101 - G-104 AND G-201 - G-204 FOR RATED WALLS, 6. PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR ALL WALL MOUNTED CASEWORK,
CEILINGS, AND STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS. COUNTERTOPS AND WALL MOUNTED ACCESSORIES. GENERAL
REFERENCE G-400 FOR WALL ASSEMBLIES AND NOTES. REFERENCE
G-401 FOR HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLIES AND NOTES.

CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE LOCATIONS WITH

SUBCONTRACTORS. WOOD BLOCKING SHALL BE FIRE TREATED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL CODES AND AMENDMENTS.

REFERENCE A-500 - A-505 FOR DOOR TYPES AND SCHEDULES. 7. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE REQUIREMENTS WITH

MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING DRAWINGS.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD OF NEW CONSTRUCTION, FACE

OF FINISH OF EXISTING CONSTRUCTION OR TO GRID LINE. 8. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE AND INSTALL FIRE

ALL DOORS SHALL BE INSTALLED 5" FROM ADJACENT FACE OF STUD,

EXTINGUISHER CABINET(S) IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE CODES

AND AMENDMENTS.

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON FLOOR PLAN OR DOOR SCHEDULE.

1

FLOOR PLAN: LEGEND

—— NEW PARTITIONS, REFERENCE G-300 FOR WALL ASSEMBLIES
ROOF WALKWAY MAT TO AND AROUND ALL ROOF-TOP EQUIPMENT

HORIZONTAL LIFELINE TIE-OFF ROOF ANCHOR

®

’ ........... 4
e
)'13;.. DEANNA T. WLAD . & &
."G} - AELA10622 é@:

(Y .
o "+ e Nt
%) e Lo
’l\ PROFESSION ™
\ RN T 11.25.2024

1) o) 10 A1) 12 13 14
31'-0" 32'-9" g ' 8 8 'E 30'-0 L 30'-0 L 30'-0 L 26'- 0" L
% | ; = E 7 7 7 7
) Ny B 92 | | | |
T i \ \ — 1
A: o — —Jof— — === ] ] — — [m—— — o — — o= — oK
© | ' ! |
2 '
, B . : '% o ‘m o M
\ 4 ' ‘
[ \
5 |
N I |
L) - - N m -
AN o / ' ‘
i ! |
> | |
N D /5 — o ‘ |—§ 'ﬁ — T . L
R | \ | pe \ |
o
& N\ H ‘ | |
N @ | ety : I,
- - - - - - oEm o @ - . ] — 1]
ek : o B
= il | | |
o | o .
[e)]
. o ' | L
o o = ° ' S '
e | |
EN ) B = i'
o =) |
;o_é |
|
N ot BT , 5 \
R : i ‘;' : - -
2 : 1/ A-113B 1/ A-113C
3 1/ A-113A ﬂ 1/ A-113A

AT

31! _ Ou

31! _ OII

\. /
o
1
<))
-

A\ - S

LN

AN /

2.1
LEVEL 2.5 FLOOR PLAN - OVERALL

1/16" = 1'-0"

N
KEY PLAN @

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION NO:
SPARK DESIGN, LLC #AECL1394

Ion

Watterson
Construct

WV}

spark design,lic

SOUTHCENTRAL FOUNDATION
TUDOR & ELMORE DEVELOPMENT
4330 ELMORE ROAD, ANCHORAGE, ALASKA

REVISION SCHEDULE

# | DESCRIPTION | DATE

3 ‘CONFORMEDDOCUMENTS ‘03.14.2025

JOB NO. 23-057
DATE 11.25.2024
DRAWN DMN
REVIEWED DTW
SHEET NAME

FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 2.5
OVERALL

SHEET NO.

A-103

CONFORMED DOCUMENTS  HALF SCALE WHEN PRINTED AT 11x17



FLOOR PLAN: GENERAL NOTES FLOOR PLAN: LEGEND :‘:vﬂ?' g, 444@:_".
z 9" ey
1. REFERENCE G-101 - G-104 AND G-201 - G-204 FOR RATED WALLS, 6. PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR ALL WALL MOUNTED CASEWORK, NEW PARTITIONS, REFERENCE G-300 FOR WALL ASSEMBLIES -4 g 49T ﬁ *'(’-
CEILINGS, AND STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS. COUNTERTOPS AND WALL MOUNTED ACCESSORIES. GENERAL ROOF WALKWAY MAT TO AND AROUND ALL ROOF-TOP EQUIPMENT N Y
CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE LOCATIONS WITH 4 /
2. REFERENCE G-400 FOR WALL ASSEMBLIES AND NOTES. REFERENCE SUBCONTRACTORS. WOOD BLOCKING SHALL BE FIRE TREATED IN @ HORIZONTAL LIFELINE TIE-OFF ROOF ANCHOR 4 o e ;
G-401 FOR HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLIES AND NOTES. ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL CODES AND AMENDMENTS. /",g\ . DEANNA T. WLAD . (-‘_-;:
e AELA 10822 &
3. REFERENCE A-500 - A-505 FOR DOOR TYPES AND SCHEDULES. 7. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE REQUIREMENTS WITH ] .{9/3,\9 b, . QS?;
MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING DRAWINGS. 'lébp"i;d f e 'd\\\p\\-v':
4. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD OF NEW CONSTRUCTION, FACE M e 25 2026
OF FINISH OF EXISTING CONSTRUCTION OR TO GRID LINE. 8. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE AND INSTALL FIRE ALAA —
EXTINGUISHER CABINET(S) IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE CODES CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION NO:
5. ALL DOORS SHALL BE INSTALLED 5" FROM ADJACENT FACE OF STUD, AND AMENDMENTS. SPARK DESIGN, LLC #AECL1394
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON FLOOR PLAN OR DOOR SCHEDULE.
30 = 20 /30 D
\A-302/ \-302/ \a-303/ \a-303) \a-303) — —
- -
1 es c
NS O
25'- 0" 31'-0" 32'-9" 5? ' Q 25'-0 19'-3 13'-0 30'-0 30'-0 Q l g 30'-0 30'-0" 30'-0 26'-0 S s S m—
/ / / / - ' S, / / / / S '4,3 / / / / & o v
7 7 7 7 <V 7 7 7 7 = V< 7 7 7 7 i
‘ ‘ < I < ‘ ‘ < | < ‘ o GJ
vz -2 S
\ ' 5 o c
- oo oo o oo oo o & oo o oo g (&)
°.® [DE——— &) B Sa——, ; &) ° @ By © A4
O —_— . » 4 » » I -
= " 3568 " 3537 ‘ ‘ 3539 ‘ ‘ 3541 ‘ ‘ 3543 ‘ ‘ 3545 ‘ ‘ 3547 ‘ ‘ 3549 ‘ ‘ 3551 ‘ ‘ 3553 ‘ N
N @ . l == =] = — — — @ Q
' -m T3548
= : N
f? I 3564 .
S PHARMACY | | 35320
APRIL 15 :
N | o o o — el — §
| | %
o
:o_lu 7 : HssziE —— S3003 ° E i
| | amee | Al < b <
r I - T N - w508 | || c3s27 — — = - O 2 LIJ.
g ! ' ' OUTPATIENT = o @)
- | T rasos ! 1 I 73532 BEHAVIORAL | 3532 | < O <
- | | | a » HEALTH | | () ] m
N | . . 3507 J - - SCTOBERE % - - | Z LL] O
'\ l - Lz I B 35922 — r - D > I
| | | ss01 | || | 3s0s | fiE | 3505 | | \ I O L O
|
@ ' ' Lo 25 L Tl E m D
| ( y [ED] I D [ ey = oy =
. | + . 4 - ) E <
» 3 -
X SERVICE [e 3006 [ canon| AT ' = = = =t = |25 | < ¥ -
ﬁ LEVATOR y ' ‘ T3509 ‘ T3519 ‘ m O D
1- 3500 I_
\ E ~ — E E i = = 2 S <
5 = [] Es012 ] J | | [ 35000 sso0p | [ 3512 | || | 3514 | | 3s16 | fl | 3518 | || 3520 | | as22 | I | 3524 | I LI d 8
K - 1 \ Al " | \ \ O
- = : :
= &
"4 | | 0 W @ 0 L % HCJ
AS N 1 e | H~ ! L ) o o = m
] | | 2 0O O
2 | 1/A114B | ' 1/ A-114C O 2
g GED G G G - [N G G G ég &G &g & G G b G G G G G G G G G G G G &G D
G 1 AT14A ! 11 A-114A 0p) > -
x i . L]
i BUILDING I —
o
S SUPPORT o
- ~ APRIL 15 | | ™
5 Y ] ™
= <t
) | ]
\T REVISION SCHEDULE
o # | DESCRIPTION | DATE
= I 3 [CONFORMED DOCUMENTS [03.14.2025
2 =
® 1/4"/1'-0"
3/4" /1" -0"
-
AS
=O o
5 S g B C D
> = : JOB NO. 23-057
- - X DATE 11.25.2024
: o o DRAWN DMN
NS REVIEWED DTW
! A
SHEET NAME
] w FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 3 OVERALL
I I @ N
1 LEVEL 3 FLOOR PLAN - OVERALL SHEET NO.
16" = 10 KEY PLAN A-104

CONFORMED DOCUMENTS HALF SCALE WHEN PRINTED AT 11x17


DeannaNafzger
Rectangle

DeannaNafzger
Text Box
PHARMACY 
APRIL 15

DeannaNafzger
Text Box
OUTPATIENT BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
OCTOBER 3

DeannaNafzger
Rectangle

DeannaNafzger
Text Box
SERVICE ELEVATOR

DeannaNafzger
Text Box
BUILDING SUPPORT 
APRIL 15


FLOOR PLAN: GENERAL NOTES

1.

REFERENCE G-101 - G-104 AND G-201 - G-204 FOR RATED WALLS,

CEILINGS, AND STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS.

REFERENCE G-400 FOR WALL ASSEMBLIES AND NOTES. REFERENCE

G-401 FOR HORIZONTAL ASS

EMBLIES AND NOTES.

REFERENCE A-500 - A-505 FOR DOOR TYPES AND SCHEDULES.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD OF NEW CONSTRUCTION, FACE
OF FINISH OF EXISTING CONSTRUCTION OR TO GRID LINE.

ALL DOORS SHALL BE INSTALLED 5" FROM ADJACENT FACE OF STUD,
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON FLOOR PLAN OR DOOR SCHEDULE.
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PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR ALL WALL MOUNTED CASEWORK,
COUNTERTOPS AND WALL MOUNTED ACCESSORIES. GENERAL
CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE LOCATIONS WITH
SUBCONTRACTORS. WOOD BLOCKING SHALL BE FIRE TREATED IN @
ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL CODES AND AMENDMENTS.

GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE REQUIREMENTS WITH
MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING DRAWINGS.

GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE AND INSTALL FIRE
EXTINGUISHER CABINET(S) IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE CODES
AND AMENDMENTS.
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PENTHOUSE PLAN - OVERALL

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION NO:
SPARK DESIGN, LLC #AECL1394
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Sp4d rk design,llc

SOUTHCENTRAL FOUNDATION
TUDOR & ELMORE DEVELOPMENT
4330 ELMORE ROAD, ANCHORAGE, ALASKA

REVISION SCHEDULE
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